

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1598 of 1985

Petitioner :- Ghurhoo

Respondent :- D.D.C.

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sri Kant, Anurag Yadav, Dinesh Kumar Singh, Mahendra Pratap

Counsel for Respondent :- R.S.Misra, A.K.Singh, Dileep Kumar

Gautam, P.S.Pandey, R.D.Tiwari, R.S.Maurya, S.C., Vinod Kumar Upadhyay

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 28.11.2024 along with connected matters.

Order Date :- 5.11.2024

Vandana Y.